
TIROCINI 

ODONTOIATRIA 6 

ANNO

7/10-

18/10

21/10-

31//10

4/11-

15/11
18/11-29/11

2/12-

13/12

7/1-

17/1

20/1-

31/1

3/2-

14/2

17/2-

28/2
2/3-13/3 16/3-27/3 30/3-10/4 13/4-24/4 27/4-8/5 11/5-22/5

ORTODONZIA 7 

CFU
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 1 2 3

PROTESI 6CFU 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 1 2 3 4 2

GNATOLOGIA 

2CFU

CLINICA 

ODONTOSTOMAT

OLOGICA (PROF. 

BAGGI) 3CFU

CLINICA 

ODONTOSTOMAT

OLOGICA (PTV 

PROF. TIBERTI)  1 

CFU

PATOLOGIA 

SPECIALE 2 CFU

CLINICA 

ODONTOSTOMAT

OLOGICA II (PTV 

PROF. BOLLERO) 

1 CFU

PARODONTOLOG

IA 1 CFU (PTV 

PROF BOLLERO)

PARODONTOLOG

IA 6CFU

CONSERVATIVA 

6CFU

CHIURUGIA 

ORALE 2CFU

9 10

 GUARDARE ALLEGATO

3 4 5 6 7 8

2

11 1 2

1 2 3 4 56 7 8 9 10 11



CLINICA 

ODONTOSTOMAT

OLOGICA II (PTV 

PROF. 

CAMPANELLA) 3 

CFU

GRUPPO 7: GIANFREDA, LA PADULA, LA REGINA, VALERI

GRUPPO 8: LUGLI, MALDERA, MANCA, MARINO

GRUPPO 9: MASSIGNAN, MASTROIANNI, MAZZETTI, PERNA

GRUPPO 10: PETRILLI, POMA, PUCCI, RANIERI

GRUPPO 11: REMENNIKOVA, ROMANO, ZANARDI, ZOTTI

GRUPPO 3: BATTAGLIA, BRUCIA, CIANI, LENTINI


GRUPPO 1: ALLEGRETTI, AMATO, ANGELI, CAPONI

GRUPPO 2: ANNECCA, ASARO, BARRANCA, GENTILE

GRUPPO 4: CARFAGNI, CIANCONI, CANTIERO, RICCI


GRUPPO 5: CITRANI, COLAGIACOMO, COPPOLA, EMANUELE

GRUPPO 6: DEL PLATO, DI DIO, CULCASI, SPINELLI


GRUPPI

 GUARDARE ALLEGATO


